
Deconectari programate Edinet - 24.07.2023-30.07.2023

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

S.POIANA: PT139HN2F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

S.HANCAUTI: PT261CCN5F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT557ED2
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT489ED2F3
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

OCTAVIAN CEREMPEI PT481ED15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
20:00:00

S.CHETROSICA VECHE: PT231CPN3F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
20:00:00

S.CHETROSICA VECHE: PT231CPN3F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT563ED11
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

S.HANCAUTI: PT261CCN5F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT489ED2F3
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2023-07-25
09:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

S. HLINAIA EXTRAVILAN PT071HN5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
09:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

S. HLINAIA EXTRAVILAN PT132HN5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
09:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

S. HLINAIA EXTRAVILAN PT135HN5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
09:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

S. HLINAIA EXTRAVILAN PT350HN5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
09:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

S. HLINAIA EXTRAVILAN PT466HN5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
09:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

S. HLINAIA EXTRAVILAN PT534HN5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
09:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

S. HLINAIA EXTRAVILAN PT537HN5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
20:00:00

S.CHETROSICA VECHE: PT231CPN3F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

S.HANCAUTI: PT261CCN5F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

S.POIANA: PT139HN2F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI ED8
Ocolirea
traseului

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT489ED2F5
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT149ED16
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT150ED16
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT362ED16
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT487ED16
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
20:00:00

S.CHETROSICA VECHE: PT231CPN3F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI ED2
Ocolirea
traseului

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT489ED2F5
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2023-07-27
09:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S. CORPACI PT209CCN3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
09:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S. CORPACI PT288CCN3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
09:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S. CORPACI PT289CCN3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
09:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S. CORPACI PT291CCN3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
09:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S. CORPACI PT292CCN3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
09:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S. CORPACI PT304CCN3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
09:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S. CORPACI PT445CCN3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
09:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S. CORPACI PT595CCN3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
20:00:00

S.CHETROSICA VECHE: PT231CPN3F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI HN5
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

S.HANCAUTI: PT263CCN5F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI ED11
Ocolirea
traseului

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT489ED2F5
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2023-07-29
08:00:00

2023-07-29
20:00:00

S.CHETROSICA VECHE: PT231CPN3F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-30
08:00:00

2023-07-30
20:00:00

S.CHETROSICA VECHE: PT231CPN3F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV


